
 

 

Department of Information Technology 

Math Help Centre (MHC) Post Foundation Schedule 

 Semester I (Sept 2022) 

Venue: Building 4, Flat7, Room 307 

Date  Name of the Lecturer Day MHC hours 

04-10-2022 Dr. Mohammed Fareeduddin (MF) TUESDAY  9- 9:50 am 

05-10-2022 Mr. Philip M Abraham(PA) WEDNESDAY  2 -2:50 pm 

9-10-2022 Dr. M. P. Kulandaivel (MPK) SUNDAY 10-10:50 am 

11-10-2022 Dr. Prabhu Natarajan (PN) TUESDAY 9-9:50 am 

12-10-2022 Dr. Kishore Kumar P. K. (KK) 
WEDNESDAY 2-2:50 pm 

16-10-2022 Dr. Jayaprakash Manangi Chamaraja (JMC) SUNDAY 10-10:50 am 

18-10-2022 Ms. Mini Punnoli (MP) TUESDAY 9-9:50 am 

19-10-2022 Ms. Rana Tarannum Ansari (RTA) WEDNESDAY 2-2:50 pm 

23-10-2022 Mr. Pramendra Kumar (PK) SUNDAY 10-10:50 am 

25-10-2022 Dr. S. Dheva Rajan (DR) TUESDAY 9-9:50 am 

26-10-2-22 Dr. S. Varadharajan (SV) WEDNESDAY 2-2:50 pm 

6-11-2022 Dr. Jayaprakash Manangi Chamaraja (JMC) SUNDAY 10-10:50 am 

8-11-2022 Ms. Blessy Jayaron Jose (BJJ) TUESDAY 9-9:50 am 

9-11-2022 Dr. Kishore Kumar P. K. (KK) WEDNESDAY 2-2:50 pm 

13-11-2022 Mr. Pramendra Kumar (PK) SUNDAY 10-10:50 am 



15-11-2022 Dr. S. Lakshmi (SL) TUESDAY 9-9:50 am 

16-11-2022 Mr. Philip M Abraham(PA) WEDNESDAY 2-2:50 pm 

20-11-2022 Dr. M. P. Kulandaivel (MPK) SUNDAY 10-10:50 am 

22-11-2022 Ms. Blessy Jayaron Jose (BJJ) TUESDAY 9-9:50 am 

23-11-2022 Ms. Rana Tarannum Ansari (RTA) WEDNESDAY 2-2:50 pm 

27-11-2022 Dr. Jayaprakash Manangi Chamaraja (JMC) SUNDAY 10-10:50 am 

29-11-2022 Dr. S. Dheva Rajan (DR) TUESDAY 9-9:50 am 

30-11-2022 Dr. S. Varadharajan (SV) WEDNESDAY 2-2:50 pm 

4-12-2022 Dr. M. P. Kulandaivel (MPK) SUNDAY 10-10:50 am 

6-12-2022 Dr. Prabhu Natarajan (PN) TUESDAY 9-9:50 am 

7-12-2022 Ms. Rana Tarannum Ansari (RTA) WEDNESDAY 2-2:50 pm 

11-12-2022 Mr. Philip M Abraham(PA) SUNDAY 10-10:50 am 

13-12-2022 Dr. S. Lakshmi (SL) TUESDAY 9-9:50 am 

14-12-2022 Dr. Mohammed Fareeduddin (MF) WEDNESDAY 2-2:50 pm 

18-12-2022 Dr. Prabhu Natarajan (PN) SUNDAY 10-10:50 am 

20-12-2022 Ms. Mini Punnoli (MP) TUESDAY 9-9:50 am 

21-12-2022 Dr. Mohammed Fareeduddin (MF) WEDNESDAY 2-2:50 pm 

25-12-2022 Mr. Pramendra Kumar (PK) SUNDAY 10-10:50 am 

27-12-2022 Ms. Blessy Jayaron Jose (BJJ) TUESDAY 9-9:50 am 

28-12-2022 Dr. S. Varadharajan (SV) WEDNESDAY 2-2:50 pm 

 

 

For Further details, kindly contact: 

Mr. Philip M Abraham         Ms.Mini Punnoli 

Coordinator, Math Help Centre        Head of Math Section 


